
Code Program Name Day/Date Time

HPA3419 Meet the Artists: Long Island Scroll Saw Association Members Sunday, March 8 2pm

HPA3387 Beaded Necklace Wednesday, March 25 7pm
HPA3388 Paint Night: Still Life with Forsythia Tuesday, March 31 6:30pm

(please choose one session only) Wednesday, April 1 6:30pm
HPA3389 Meet the Artists: John Y. Koch and Antrea Ioannidis Sunday, April 26 4pm
HPA3390 Chocolate Flower Bouquet Tuesday, May 5 7pm
HPA3204 Fidget Quilts Saturday, May 16 10am-1pm
HPA3391 Friends Annual Community Photography Contest Gala Monday, May 18 7pm
HPA3417 Paint Night: Landscape Wednesday, June 3 6:30pm

(please choose one session only) Thursday, June 4 6:30pm

HPA3392 Snow in August by Pete Hamill Thursday, March 26 7pm
HPA3393 LI Reads Book Discussion: Light from Other Stars by Erika Swyler Monday, April 20 2pm

(please choose one session) Thursday, April 23 7pm
HPA3394 The Art Forger by Barbara Shapiro Thursday, May 21 2pm

HPA3395 Savvy Social Security Planning for Baby Boomers Tuesday, March 24 7pm
HPA3396 Buy Nothing Trend Thursday, April 2 7pm

HPA3397 Improve Your Credit Score Monday, April 7 6pm
HPA3418 Make the Most of Your Vacation Time Monday, April 20 7pm

HPA3399 Block Island Seafood Monday, March 23 6:30pm
HPA3400 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: Spring Lemon & Thyme Bread Tuesday, April 7 6:30pm
HPA3401 Simply Creative with Chef Rob Scott: A Fiesta to Remember Thursday, May 14 6:30pm

HPA0098 Irish Bingo (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Monday, March 16 7pm
HPA3402 Retro Video Gaming Monday, March 30 6:30pm
HPA0133 April Showers Bingo (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Monday, April 6 7pm
HPA3380 Name That Tune (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Monday, April 27 7pm
HPA0212 May Flowers Bingo (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Monday, May 11 7pm
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HPA0032 Chair Yoga (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Mondays, March 9-June 1 (no class May 25) 3:30pm

HPS5001 Exercise with Cathy  (For Hauppauge cardholders only)

Tuesdays and Thursdays, March 10-June 4 (no classes 

April 2, 7, & 9) 10am

(please choose one session only)

Tuesdays and Thursdays, March 10-June 4 (no classes 

April 2, 7, & 9) 11am

HPA0167 Walking Club (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Wednesdays, April 22-June 3 10:30am

HPA3403 Yoga Nidra (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Wednesdays, April 22, April 29 & May 6 7pm
HPA3404 Total Healing: The Meditation Prescription Thursday, May 7 6:30pm
HPA3405 Introduction to Reiki Wednesday, May 27 7pm

HPA3420 Organic Gardening on Long Island Tuesday, March 10 7pm
HPA3406 Newspaper Museum Show Wednesday, March 18 7pm

HPA0382 Paper Shredding Saturday, April 4 10am-1pm
HPA3407 Introduction to Composting Wednesday, April 22 5:45pm
HPA0206 Pet Adoption Fair Saturday, June 6 10am-1pm

HPA3408 Brill-iant: The Songwriters of NYC's House of Hits with Willa Bassen Sunday, March 15 2pm
HPA3409 Broadway Ballads and Showstoppers Tuesday, March 17 7pm

HPA3410 Visiting Mr. Green Sunday, March 29 2pm
HPA3411 New Orleans Jazz with Sunnyland Jazz Band Sunday, April 19 2pm

HPA3304 Country Line Dancing (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Fridays, April 24, May 1, & May 8 7pm
HPA0057 New York Exceptions Sunday, May 17 2pm

HPA3412 Digitize Your Memories (For Hauppauge cardholders only) Monday, March 9 7pm
(please choose one session only) Tuesday, March 17 11am

HPA3413 Podcasting 101 Wednesday, March 11 7pm
HPA3414 Get Smart About New Vehicle Technology Wednesday, April 15 2pm
HPA3415 Free Movie, Music, and eBook Downloads with Hoopla Wednesday, May 20 6pm-8pm (drop in)

HPS5009 St. Patrick's Social Wednesday, March 11 3pm
HPS5053 Medicare Basics Monday, April 6 10am
HPA3416 Earth Day Garden Party Wednesday, April 22 3pm
HPS5064 Cinco de Mayo Social Wednesday, May 6 3pm
HPS5028 Senior Resource Fair Wednesday, May 6 10am-2pm
HPA0051 Free Health Screening: St. Francis Outreach Wednesday, May 13 10am-2pm

WISE & WELL

HEALTH & FITNESS

HISTORY & LOCAL INTEREST

MUSIC & ENTERTAINMENT

TECHNOLOGY CLASSES

HOUSE & HOME


